Parade Position Company

63 American Stars of Dance

45 Americcan taxi Dispatch

5 Antioch American Legion Post 748
14 Antioch Aqua Center

75 Antioch Fine Arts Foundation

13 Antioch High School Marching Band
32 Antioch License Service

15 Antioch Lions Club

19 Antioch Public Library

11 Antioch Queens

10 Antioch Township

3 Antioch VFW Post 4551

71 Antioch Viking Cheer

74 Antioch Waves swim team

21 Antioch Womans Club

1 APD

65 Attitude Baton Twirlers

77 AYLL

33 Big Top Tent Party Rentals

58 Boy Scout Troop 92

57 Brighton Farm

73 Choppers Bar & Grill
46 Christian Life Fellowship

50 Citizens for Judge Christy Bishop
8 Committee to Elect Sheri Jesiel
52 Count-i-con

68 Crossview Church

61 Cub Scout Pack 190

70 Culvers of Antioch

35 DB Kustom Trucks

60 Explosion Fit Dance Studio

2 Fire Department

64 First class Realty

4 Grand Marshal
49 Gray for the people

28 Great Lakes Antiques
43 J.A. P Dist. Aunt Millies

30 Kenny Cavanaugh Jr

23 Knights of columbus

31 Kunes Country Ford Of Antioch
39 Lake County Fair Queens

17 Lake County Farm Heritage Assocation
24 Lake County Mounted Posse

55 Lake Prairie Federation Indian Princesses

72 Lake Villa Flying Dragons



37
66
76
44
25

38
34
62
53

59
12
69
22
16
40
18
42
51
41
26
56
20
27
a7
48

54
67
29
36

Lake Villa Pageant

Lakers Hockey Club

Lakes Antioch LaCrosse Club
Lakeside Transportation
Leo J Fox Trucking & Exc’
Linda Pedersen Lake County Board Member
Lindenhurst Queens

Loon Lake Legacy Club
Lularoe Teresa

Lularoe with Anna & Kristen
Marine Corps League
Millburn Clovers 4-H Club
Neighborhood Watch

Norse Academy Martial Arts
Paul Noesen

PM&L

Schwinn

Scott and Sheryl Stier
Sequoit Masonic Lodge 827
Shadow Hunters

Shel-Ray Pet Shalet

St. Ignaties of Antioch
St.Bede School

State Bank of the Lakes

The Lodge

Tom Homan

USA Martial ARTS

Village Board

We-B-Waxin

Wilmot Raceway

Wings Etc
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