Parade Position	Company
63	American Stars of Dance
45	American taxi Dispatch
5	Antioch American Legion Post 748
14	Antioch Aqua Center
75	Antioch Fine Arts Foundation
13	Antioch High School Marching Band
32	Antioch License Service
15	Antioch Lions Club
19	Antioch Public Library
11	Antioch Queens
10	Antioch Township
3	Antioch VFW Post 4551
71	Antioch Viking Cheer
74	Antioch Waves swim team
21	Antioch Womans Club
1	APD
65	Attitude Baton Twirlers
77	AYLL
33	Big Top Tent Party Rentals
58	Boy Scout Troop 92
57	Brighton Farm
73	Choppers Bar & Grill
46	Christian Life Fellowship
50	Citizens for Judge Christy Bishop
8	Committee to Elect Sheri Jesiel
52	Count-i-con
68	Crossview Church
61	Cub Scout Pack 190
70	Culvers of Antioch
35	DB Kustom Trucks
60	Explosion Fit Dance Studio
2	Fire Department
64	First class Realty
4	Grand Marshal
49	Gray for the people
28	Great Lakes Antiques
43	J.A. P Dist. Aunt Millies
30	Kenny Cavanaugh Jr
23	Knights of columbus
31	Kunes Country Ford Of Antioch
39	Lake County Fair Queens
17	Lake County Farm Heritage Assocation
24	Lake County Mounted Posse
55	Lake Prairie Federation Indian Princesses
72	Lake Villa Flying Dragons

37	Lake Villa Pageant
66	Lakers Hockey Club
76	Lakes Antioch LaCrosse Club
44	Lakeside Transportation
25	Leo J Fox Trucking & Exc`
9	Linda Pedersen Lake County Board Member
38	Lindenhurst Queens
34	Loon Lake Legacy Club
62	Lularoe Teresa
53	Lularoe with Anna & Kristen
6	Marine Corps League
59	Millburn Clovers 4-H Club
12	Neighborhood Watch
69	Norse Academy Martial Arts
22	Paul Noesen
16	PM&L
40	Schwinn
18	Scott and Sheryl Stier
42	Sequoit Masonic Lodge 827
51	Shadow Hunters
41	Shel-Ray Pet Shalet
26	St. Ignaties of Antioch
56	St.Bede School
20	State Bank of the Lakes
27	The Lodge
47	Tom Homan
48	USA Martial ARTS
7	Village Board
54	We-B-Waxin
67	Wilmot Raceway
29	Wings Etc
36	Winthrop Harbor Queens 2017